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Asa
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Camilla
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Mira-lie
Antonia

Viktoria
Annelie

Pernilla

Efternamn
Edman Karlsson
Olnils
Gustafsson
Rolke

Olofsson
Zetterstrom
Olsson

Fernstrom Danielsson

Henning
Pettersson
Hallgvist
Sjolund

Kassfeldt Eriksson

Nilsson

Total
82
89
92
92

102
116
118
120
123
127
128
132
141

Resultat Damer Discgolf VM UA -25 Rod Slinga
NR Férnamn
Thuva-li

Podng
+23
+ 30
+ 33
+33
+43
+57
+ 59
+61
+ 64
+68
+ 69
+73
+ 82

Forening
Grundforsen IF
VIF Stockholm
Grundforsen IF
VIF Stockholm

VIF Umea
VIF Trollhattan

VIF Sundsvall
VIF Norrbotten
VIF Stockholm

VIF Norrbotten

VIF Norrbotten
VIF Trollhattan



